
  

2020  Long Course Time 
Standard Achievers 

  

Team Record 
Baylor Stanton 
Andy Zhu 
 
AAAA (Silver Cap) 
Baylor Stanton 
Darnell Mitchell 
Andy Zhu 
 
AAA (All-Star) 
Jack Dunbar 
Russell Hart 
Nolan Patterson 
Graham Simmon 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Tyler Wooldridge  
Dylan Yin  
 
AA 
Hanna Burke 
Lauren Diehl 
Lindsey Diehl 
Griffin Hammett 
Hannah Claire Jowers  
Sean Lin 
Emma Morris 
Sofie Rees 
Isaac Saenz 
Jeffrey Xu  
 
A 
Henry Breiding 
Daniel Dang 
Adam Dockstader 
Andrew Guo 
Max Inlow 
Lucas Johnson  
Paige Johnson 
Lauren Jones-McCalla 
Reagan Miller 
Brandon Shepard 

BB 
Sophie Arscott 
Abby Bold 
Condi Britton 
Sarah Burton 
Kayla Deckers 
Alex Diaz Hernandez 
Caitlyn Diehl 
David Duong 
Grace Fleming 
Ryan Haskins 
Kate Johnson  
Cate Joyce 
Emily Morgan 
Ella Moulder 
Sophia Papania 
Rachel Peden 
Cate Rovie 
Addison Shaffer  
Collier Stanton 
McKenna Thacker 
Zoe Wilson 
 
B 
Caroline Bold 
Kate Breiding 
Owen Breiding 
Aubrey Chisolm 
Sarah Heppe 
Jenna Inlow 
Jaidyn Joiner 
Andrew Lewis 
Blake McCluggage 
Vivian Moulder 
Sophia Quinn 
Collin Severtson 

State Qualifiers 
Henry Breiding 
Hanna Burke 
Juliana Carey 
Lauren Diehl 
Lindsey Diehl 
Jack Dunbar 
Andrew Guo 
Griffin Hammett 
Russel Hart 
Max Inlow 
Sarah Jahns 
Lucas Johnson 
Hannah Claire Jowers  
Sean Lin 
Darnell Mitchell 
Alex Norcini 
Nolan Patterson 
Jacob Rees 
Sofie Rees 
Isaac Saenz 
Graham Simmon 
Baylor Stanton 
Collier Stanton 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Tyler Wooldridge  
Jeffrey Xu  
Dylan Yin 
Andy Zhu 
 
 
 

Senior Sectionals 
Jack Dunbar 
Russell Hart 
Griffin Hammett 
Sarah Jahns 
Darnell Mitchell 
Alex Norcini 
Nolan Patterson 
Jacob Rees 
Graham Simmon 
Thomas Wooldridge 
Tyler Wooldridge  
Dylan Yin 
Andy Zhu 
 
Futures 
Sarah Jahns 
Darnell Mitchell 
Alex Norcini 
Graham Simmon 
Andy Zhu 
 

Juniors/All 
American 
 
State Record 
Baylor Stanton 

 


